
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

90 
86 

121 
6 

88 
83 

323 
180 
115 

38 
226 
245 

20 
410 

67 
5 

602 
923 

89 
144 
143 
969 

12 
169 

9 
328 

41 
211 
228 

31 
171 
140 
996 
810 
217 

Name 

RENAUDO Lorenzo 
CRISTINI Gianpaolo 
LOBARTOLO Emanuele 
SANSAVINI Luca 
CRISTINI Matteo 
PROIETTI Gabriele 
GALLAN Matteo 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
FABBRETTI Marco 
PAVESE Giancarlo 
MOZZACHIODI Manuel 
CARINELLI Roberto 
BONOLI Omar 
RAVERA Gianluca 
TORCHIO Alberto 
FACCIOLINI Fabiano 
PISARRA Marco 
SORINI Matteo 
CATINO Andrea 
VENESIA Wiliam 
BOCCHIA Emanuele 
ODDI Poalo 
FOINI Valter 
SORESINI Stefano 
SERGI Luca 
NUNEZ Rodolfo 
FAGGIANO Roberto 
TESCONI Erik 
D'AMATO Cristian 
DOTTI Lorenzo 
IOTTI Christopher 
ZANNONI Giacomo 
BRENNA Andrea 
MURA Giampiero 
CARPINA Nicolo' 

Class 

P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P2T 
P2T 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 

Best Tm 

1:09.355 
1:09.407 
1:09.460 
1:10.164 
1:10.370 
1:10.630 
1:10.663 
1:10.753 
1:11.067 
1:11.629 
1:11.743 
1:11.755 
1:11.870 
1:12.361 
1:12.436 
1:12.517 
1:12.537 
1:12.573 
1:12.612 
1:12.703 
1:12.900 
1:12.901 
1:13.001 
1:13.297 
1:13.964 
1:14.043 
1:14.065 
1:14.098 
1:14.245 
1:14.414 
1:14.953 
1:15.279 
1:15.539 
1:15.739 

12:29.953 

Laps 

6 
7 
7 
8 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
8 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
6 
4 
6 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
8 
6 
5 
6 
7 
1 
6 
1 

Diff 

0.052 
0.105 
0.809 
1.015 
1.275 
1.308 
1.398 
1.712 
2.274 
2.388 
2.400 
2.515 
3.006 
3.081 
3.162 
3.182 
3.218 
3.257 
3.348 
3.545 
3.546 
3.646 
3.942 
4.609 
4.688 
4.710 
4.743 
4.890 
5.059 
5.598 
5.924 
6.184 
6.384 

11:20.598 

Gap 

0.052 
0.053 
0.704 
0.206 
0.260 
0.033 
0.090 
0.314 
0.562 
0.114 
0.012 
0.115 
0.491 
0.075 
0.081 
0.020 
0.036 
0.039 
0.091 
0.197 
0.001 
0.100 
0.296 
0.667 
0.079 
0.022 
0.033 
0.147 
0.169 
0.539 
0.326 
0.260 
0.200 

11:14.214 

Best Speed 

121,981 
121,890 
121,797 
120,575 
120,222 
119,779 
119,723 
119,571 
119,043 
118,109 
117,921 
117,901 
117,713 
116,914 
116,793 
116,662 
116,630 
116,572 
116,510 
116,364 
116,049 
116,048 
115,889 
115,421 
114,380 
114,258 
114,224 
114,173 
113,947 
113,688 
112,871 
112,382 
111,995 
111,699 

11,281 

Model/Engine 

APRILIA 
BMW 
HONDA 
MVF3 
BMW 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
HIONDA 
APRILIA 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
CAGIVA 125 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
SUZUKI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 14/07/2024 12:08:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
PILOTI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice started at 11:40:55 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

14/07/2024 11:20 


